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Getting Life Ready is a Beaconsfield High initiative and our soft-skill or character development framework. It is the

foundation upon which we will build remarkable learners and remarkable future citizens.

Teachers reference and signpost the specific GLR skills in lessons so that the girls will become adept at recognising
in themselves their own strengths and areas for improvement. Skills include resourcefulness, risk-taking, resilience,
reflection, creative and critical thinking and collaborative working. These skills will be implicit within all curriculum

lessons for all, and they underpin our praise system.

Outside of lessons, we have a fantastic offering of co-curricular clubs and activities with over 120 happening on a
weekly basis with over 100 students helping staff in the running clubs themselves. The clubs help build students’ soft
skills and you can see all our clubs on offer and how these links with our GLR skills. Many of the club's help develop

students’ soft skills and allow them to make friendships in other year groups.

In this booklet, you will find examples of some of the clubs on offer each week and a brief explanation for some these

clubs. This is not all the clubs on offer, but a taste of what you can expect to enjoy here at Becky High!



Advanced Dance A

Cheerleading

Dance Live

GCSE & A-Level
Art Drop -in

GCSE Dance Drop -
in

GCSE Music Drop -

in

Graphics Drop-in

Henna club

Knitting and Crochet
Society

Origami

Year 7/8 dance clubs

Young Enterprise

Creative Thinking

Our top auditioned dance club which works on different styles with a specialist dance
teacher.

Open to everyone, students will learn many aspects of cheerleading and put routines
together.

Led by sixth formers, students will work to put together a performance including digital
artwork, a narrative and designing costumes and make up.

Art drop-in is there to further support GCSE and A level students outside of lessons. Art
students can drop-in any lunchtime and have dedicated days with a staff member twice a
week after school.

Dance drop-in is there to further support GCSE students outside of lessons. It allows
students the space to rehearse for their performance exam

Music drop-in is there to further support GCSE students outside of lessons. This is to
support students with their composition outside of lessons.

Graphics drop-in is there to further support GCSE and A level students outside of lessons.
Graphics students can drop-in any lunchtime and have dedicated days with a staff member
twice a week after school.

The Henna Club provides students with the opportunity to explore the cultural, artistic, and
creative aspects of henna design. Members learn about the history and traditions of henna,
develop practical skills in creating intricate patterns, and express their creativity through
hands-on activities.

The Knitting and Crochet Society offers students the chance to learn and develop skills in
these traditional crafts while exploring their creative potential.

The Origami Club introduces students to the art of paper folding, combining creativity with
precision and focus. Members learn a variety of techniques to create models ranging from
simple designs to complex structures.

Open to all students in year 7 & 8, these clubs focus on lyrical and commercial styles of
dance. They are led by the wonderful GCSE dance students under the guidance of Miss
Brown.

Participating in Young Enterprise provides students with the life skills, knowledge and
confidence they need to succeed in the changing world of work. Each team is responsible

for making all their own decisions when setting up their own companies.



Art discussion
society

Bar Mock Trial

Book Club

Chess club

Coding Club

Dungeons and

Dragons Club

Film Club

Journalism Society

Model UN

Space Soc

Critical Thinking
The Art Discussion Society provides a forum for students to explore and debate a wide range
of artistic movements, styles, and works. Members engage in thoughtful discussions, share
perspectives, and develop critical thinking skills while deepening their appreciation of visual

culture.

Prepares students for real life situations and careers in the legal profession. The competitions
are run by the citizenship foundation; students take part in a mock trial in a real courtroom

and compete against other schools.

Chat about what you are reading and take part in quizzes, book related activities and treasure

hunts! We take part in Carnegie, Bucks Book Award and much more!

Any student is welcome to join us to play chess in a friendly and convivial atmosphere. It’s

also a great opportunity to learn new skills and tactics.

Coding Club is a fun and creative environment where we play with robots, do challenges,
participate in online games and so much more. We always have chocolates and prizes so

make sure you drop by!

Dungeons and Dragons is a fantasy tabletop roleplay game set in a world of elves, magic
and monsters. Will you defeat the dragon, gather as much gold as possible or befriend any

animal you meet?

Fascinated with film? Do you enjoy writing, fashion design, acting or filming? Film Club is
the place for you! Here you'll plan, design, and create your very own original film, from start

to finish.

Students can write articles on any topic they are interested in and get help as much help as
needed. We spend our time brainstorming concepts and typing up articles. We format then

publish a finished newspaper in the student bulletin every half term.

The club offers students the opportunity to simulate the United Nations, where students play
the role of delegates from different countries and attempt to solve real world issues with the
policies and perspectives of their assigned country. This enables them to hone their research
and debate skills whilst broadening their understanding of the world and issues that impact

us all.

Space Soc is a club where we discuss all topics related to space, from black holes to potential
alien life within the universe. We also take part in fun activities every week, including space
themed origami and building model rockets. We are open to any weekly topic requests and

hope to see you there!



Board Games Club

Choirs

Clarinet Choir

Concert Band

Guitar Ensemble

Gymnastics

Junior Flutes

Junior Strings

Pride Society

Senior Flutes
Senior Strings
Symphony

Orchestra

Sports Clubs

Collaboration

Relax and play games at lunch with students from other years. An opportunity to try new
games and suggest games to each other.

Join one of the numerous choirs we have to offer from non — auditioned to the prestigious
auditioned chamber choirs. There is something for everyone!

Open to anyone who plays the clarinet, all you need to do is turn up with your clarinet!

Our big concert band open to all players from grade 3+ playing music from films to pop
music.

There’s nothing they won’t attempt from classical guitar to electric guitar; everyone is
welcome.

Main school gymnastic club open to all years and run by a specialist gymnastics coach.

Open to all flautists regardless of grade.

Open to all girls who play a string instrument with repertoire ranging from film music to

classical music.

Pride Society offers a safe space for students where we discuss and debate a wide range of
topics that affect the LGBT+ community, offer support but above all just relax and have fun.

Flute ensemble open to girls who are grade 5+ on the flute.

String ensemble open to girls who are grade 5+ on a string instrument

The main school orchestra, open to students who are grade 4+ on their instrument or by invite.

Join in one of the many sports clubs to play for fun or train as part of a team. This will help
you work with others and develop your fitness.



Biology Drop -In

Chem Drop -in

CompSci Drop -In

GCSE PE Sports

Drop —in

Greek Club

Junior Med Soc

Latin Drop-in

Maths Club

Maths Drop-in

Physics Drop In

STEAM

The Study Spot

Commitment

A voluntary drop-in session and the students can pop-in for just five minutes with a problem
or stay for more in-depth help.

A voluntary drop-in session and the students can pop-in for just five minutes with a problem
or stay for more in-depth help.

A voluntary drop-in session and the students can pop-in for just five minutes with a problem
or stay for more in-depth help.

Sessions offered in badminton, hockey and trampolining to support students with the
practical element for the GCSE course.

Love the ancient world? In Greek Club you’ll learn all about the culture, language and quirks
of the Ancient Greeks.

The Junior Medic Society provides Key Stage 3 students with an introduction to the field of
medicine and healthcare. The society aims to nurture curiosity, encourage critical thinking,
and inspire students who may wish to pursue further study or a future career in medicine.

A voluntary drop-in session and the students can pop-in for just five minutes with a problem
or stay for more in-depth help.

Maths Club aims to inspire Becky High students by providing a platform to explore and
develop their love of maths and increase their knowledge and skills. They meet at least three
times per half term and enjoy solving puzzles, making shapes, exploring the creative side of
maths and discussing various maths problems while enjoying sweets.

If you’re struggling with a particular area in math's, this is the place to come for help and
advice!

A voluntary drop-in session and the students can pop-in for just five minutes with a problem
or stay for more in-depth help.

Join us to take part in exciting experiments such as building an eco-friendly haunted house
from re-used materials making slime, elephant’s toothpaste and polymer bouncy balls.

This club is the perfect opportunity for students to come and complete their work with the
support of older and more experienced students. They can come and do homework, revision,
or even just finish schoolwork.



Advanced Dance A

Art discussion society

Bar Mock Trial

Baroque Choir

Becky Bellas

Bel Canto Choir

BHS Politics Society

Seminar Group
Biology club
Biology Drop In

Blossom

Board Games Club

Book Club
Book Club
Chamber Choir
Cheerleading

Chem Drop in

Chess club
Chicago Dancers

Chicago Rehearsals
Chicago Rehearsals

Chicago Rehearsals
Chicago Rehearsals
Chicago Rehearsals

Chicago Rehearsals

Chicago Singing
Chorale

A-Z of Clubs & Societies

Year Group

Year 10-13

Year 7-13

Year 9

Year 8-13

Year 7-13

Year 10-11

Year 13

Year 7-8

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 8-13
Year 7
Year 9-13
Year 7-13

Year 10-13

Year 7-13
Year 8-13
Year 8-13

Year 8-13

Year 8-13
Year 8-13
Year 8-13

Year 8-13

Year 8-13
Year 9-13

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Friday
Wednesday

Monthly

Friday
Wednesday

Everyday

Monday

Tuesday Week B
Tuesday Week A
Monday
Friday

Tuesday

Friday
Wednesday
Friday Week A

Wednesday

Monday Week B
Tuesday Week A

Tuesday

Wednesday Week
A

Tuesday
Thursday

Location

Dance Gym

Cl101

P101

P202

P202

P202

D201
S105

n/a

D203

LRC
LRC
Main Hall
Dancey Gym

5204

D103
Dance Gym
P101
Main Hall/ Dance
Gym
P101
P101

P101
P101

P201
Main Hall

Start
time

3:30

1:45

3:30

1:40

1:40

2:00

1:40

1:45

1:40

1:45
1:45
3:30
3:40

1:40

1.3
1:40
1:40

3:30

1:40
1:40
3:30
1:40

1:40
1:40

Finish
time

5:00

2:20

4:40

2:20

2:20

2:30

2:20

2:30

2:20

2:15
2:15
5:00
4:45

2:20

2.25
2:20
2:20

5:00

2:20
2:20
4:30
2:20

2:20
2:20



Clarinet Choir
Classics Society

Coding Club

CompSci Drop In

Concert Band
Current Affairs Club

Dance Live

Debate Club

Diversity in History

Dungeons and Dragons
Club

Engineering Club

Ethics of Politics club
Evotri Triatholon Club
F1 club
Film Club

Finance and Business Club

Finance and Business Club

French support club

French support club

Games and Colouring Club

GCSE & A-Level Art Drop
in

GCSE Dance
GCSE Music
GCSE PE Badmington
GCSE PE Hockey
GCSE PE support
GCSE Trampolining

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Years 7-9

Year 10-13

Year 7-13
Year 7-11
Year 9-13

Year 7-9

Y8-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Years 10-12

Years 7-9

Y11

Y11

Years 7-9

Year 10-13

Year 11
Year 11
Year 10-11
Year 10-11
Year 11
Year 10-11

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday Week
B

Friday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday Week B

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday Week B

Tuesday Week A

Friday Week A-B

Wednesday Week
A-B

Tuesday

All week

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Percussion Room

T301

T102

T101

Main Hall
K9
Dance Gym

D301

K2

T304

D202

K8
Sports Hall
D201
D204

K12

K12

T203

T203

K2

C203 & C204

Dance Gym
P201
Sports Hall
Astro
D101
Sports Hall

1:40

1:45

1:40

1:40

1:40
1:40
3:30

1:45

1:40

1:45

1:40

3:40

1:45

1:45

1:40

1:40

1:40

1:40

1:40

1.30

1:40
1:40
1:40
1:40
1:40
1:40

2:20

2:20

2:20

2:20

2:20
2:20
5:00

1:20

2:20

1:25

2:25

4:45

2:20

1:20

2:20

2:20

1:20

1:20

1:20

1:20

2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20



Graphics Drop-in

Greek Club

Guardian Angels

Guitar Ensemble

Gymnastics
Henna club

History and politics Club

Islam Soc

Journalism Society

Junior Advanced Choir

Junior Choir

Junior Flutes

Junior Med Soc

Junior Strings

Knitting and Crochet
Society

Latin Drop-in
Law Soc

M.A.T.H.S (Maths
Aptitude Test Help
Sessions)

Maths Club

Maths Drop-in
Mock Trial

MUN

Origami

PE A level support
Philosophy Club

Year 10-13

Year 7-13

Year 8

Year 7-13

Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-8
Year 7-8

Year 7-13

Year 7-11

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 11
Year 7-13

Year 12-13

Year 7-9

Year 7-13
Year 9

Year 12-13

Year 7-11

Year 12-13
Year 7-13

All week

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Friday

Monday

Friday
Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday
Monday

Thursday

Friday

Friday Week A
Thursday

C201

T304

K3

Percussion Room

Sports Hall
D201
K12

D302

D204

P201
Main Hall

P202

D201

Main Hall

D204

T304
D201

D304

D304

D301
P101

K1

K13

D102
K4

1:30

1:45

1:40

1:40

3:40
1:45
1:40

1:40

1:45

1:40
1:40

1:40

1:45

1:40

1:45
1:40

1:30

1:45

1:40
3:30

1:40

1.45

1:40
1:30

1:25

1:25

2:20

2:20

4:45
1:20
2:20

2:20

1:20

2:20
2:20

2:20

1:20

2:20

2:25
2:20

1:15

2:20

2:25
4:45

2:25

1:15

2:20
2:20



Physics Club
Physics Drop In

Pride Society

Psychology Club

Red Cross

Reviving Recital - Quran
club
Senior Flutes

Senior Strings

Sikh Society

Sociology Club

Space Soc

Spanish support Club
Spanish support Club

STEAM

STEAM club

Symphony Orchestra
The Economics Society
The Study Spot
U12 & U13 Football
Ul2 & U13 Hockey
U12 Netball
U12 Netball
U12/U13 Hockey
U13 Netball
U13 Netball
U14 Hockey
U14 Netball
Ul14 Netball
U15 & GCSE Netball
U15 & U16 Hockey

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 12-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-13
Year 7-13

Year 7-13

Year 7-11

Year 7-13

Year 11

Year 11

Year 7-9

Years 7-8

Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-12
Year 7-8
Year 7-8
Year 7
Year 7
Year 7-8
Year 8
Year 8
Year 9
Year 9
Year 9
Year 10-11
Year 10-11

Friday
Monday

Friday

Tuesday

Tuesday Week A

Wednesday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Friday
Monday week A

Wednesday week
A

Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

5203
5203

D202

K10

M5

D304

Recording Studio

K4

K9

5203

T204
T202

5204

5204

Main Hall
K12
D104
Astro
Astro
Netball Courts
Netball Courts
Astro
Netball Courts
Netball Courts
Astro
Sports Hall
Netball Courts
Netball Courts
Astro

1:40

1:45

1:40

1.45

1:40

1:40

1:40
1:40

1:40

1:40

1:45

1:40

1:40

1:30

1:45

3:30
1:30
1.3
1:40
1:40
1:40
3:40
3:40
3:40
1:40
3:40
3:40
1:40
3:40
3:40

2:20

2:30

2:20

1:25

2:20

2:20

2:20
2:20

2:20

2:20

2:30

2:20

2:20

1:20

2:30

4:40
1:30
2.15
2:20
2:20
2:20
4:45
4:45
4:45
2:20
4:45
4:45
2:20
4:45
4:45

10



U16 Netball
U19 Netball
UKMT Mentoring
Winter Athletics
Year 10 & Year 11
Badmington
Year 10 & Year 11 Football
Year 7 Badmington

Year 7 Commercial

Year 7 Drama Club

Year 7 Drama Club
Year 7 Lyrical Dance
Year 7 Social Club

Year 8 & 9 Badmington
Year 8 Commercial
Year 8 Lyrical
Year 9 & Year 10 Football
Young Enterprise

Year 11
Year 12-13
Year 8-9
Year 7-13

Year 10-11

Year 10-11
Year 7
Year 7

Year 7

Year 7

Year 7

Year 7

Year 8-9
Year 8
Year 8

Year 9-10

Year 12

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday week A
Tuesday

Thursday

Wednesday
Monday
Thursday

Monday week A

Tuesday week B
Tuesday
Friday

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Netball Courts
Netball Courts
D301
Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Astro
Sports Hall
Dance Gym

P203

P203
Dance Gym
K6

Sports Hall

Dance Gym

Dance Gym
Astro
K12

1:40
1:40
1:30
3:40

1:40

1:40
1:40
1:40

1:40

1:40

1:40

1:45

3:40
1:40
1:40
1:40
3.45

2:20
2:20
2:00
4:45
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20

2:20

2:20

2:20

1:20

4:45
2:20
2:20
2:20
5:00

11
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