BEACONSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL



Beaconsfield High Co-Curricular and Societies Booklet 2025 - 2026

Getting Life Ready is a Beaconsfield High initiative and our soft-skill or character development framework. It is the foundation upon which we will build remarkable learners and remarkable future citizens.

Teachers reference and signpost the specific GLR skills in lessons so that the girls will become adept at recognising in themselves their own strengths and areas for improvement. Skills include resourcefulness, risk-taking, resilience, reflection, creative and critical thinking and collaborative working. These skills will be implicit within all curriculum lessons for all, and they underpin our praise system.

Outside of lessons, we have a fantastic offering of co-curricular clubs and activities with over 120 happening on a weekly basis with over 100 students helping staff in the running clubs themselves. The clubs help build students' soft skills and you can see all our clubs on offer and how these links with our GLR skills. Many of the club's help develop students' soft skills and allow them to make friendships in other year groups.

In this booklet, you will find examples of some of the clubs on offer each week and a brief explanation for some these clubs. This is not all the clubs on offer, but a taste of what you can expect to enjoy here at Becky High!

Creative Thinking

Advanced Dance A Our top auditioned dance club which works on different styles with a specialist dance

teacher.

Cheerleading Open to everyone, students will learn many aspects of cheerleading and put routines

together.

Dance Live Led by sixth formers, students will work to put together a performance including digital

artwork, a narrative and designing costumes and make up.

GCSE & A-Level

Art drop-in is there to further support GCSE and A level students outside of lessons. Art Art Drop -in students can drop-in any lunchtime and have dedicated days with a staff member twice a

week after school.

GCSE Dance Drop -

Dance drop-in is there to further support GCSE students outside of lessons. It allows

students the space to rehearse for their performance exam

GCSE Music Drop -

Music drop-in is there to further support GCSE students outside of lessons. This is to

support students with their composition outside of lessons.

Graphics Drop-in Graphics drop-in is there to further support GCSE and A level students outside of lessons.

Graphics students can drop-in any lunchtime and have dedicated days with a staff member

twice a week after school.

Henna club The Henna Club provides students with the opportunity to explore the cultural, artistic, and

> creative aspects of henna design. Members learn about the history and traditions of henna, develop practical skills in creating intricate patterns, and express their creativity through

hands-on activities.

Knitting and Crochet

Society

The Knitting and Crochet Society offers students the chance to learn and develop skills in

these traditional crafts while exploring their creative potential.

Origami The Origami Club introduces students to the art of paper folding, combining creativity with

precision and focus. Members learn a variety of techniques to create models ranging from

simple designs to complex structures.

Year 7/8 dance clubs Open to all students in year 7 & 8, these clubs focus on lyrical and commercial styles of

dance. They are led by the wonderful GCSE dance students under the guidance of Miss

Brown.

Young Enterprise Participating in Young Enterprise provides students with the life skills, knowledge and

confidence they need to succeed in the changing world of work. Each team is responsible

for making all their own decisions when setting up their own companies.

Critical Thinking

Art discussion society

The Art Discussion Society provides a forum for students to explore and debate a wide range of artistic movements, styles, and works. Members engage in thoughtful discussions, share perspectives, and develop critical thinking skills while deepening their appreciation of visual culture.

Bar Mock Trial

Prepares students for real life situations and careers in the legal profession. The competitions are run by the citizenship foundation; students take part in a mock trial in a real courtroom and compete against other schools.

Book Club

Chat about what you are reading and take part in quizzes, book related activities and treasure hunts! We take part in Carnegie, Bucks Book Award and much more!

Chess club

Any student is welcome to join us to play chess in a friendly and convivial atmosphere. It's also a great opportunity to learn new skills and tactics.

Coding Club

Coding Club is a fun and creative environment where we play with robots, do challenges, participate in online games and so much more. We always have chocolates and prizes so make sure you drop by!

Dungeons and Dragons Club Dungeons and Dragons is a fantasy tabletop roleplay game set in a world of elves, magic and monsters. Will you defeat the dragon, gather as much gold as possible or befriend any animal you meet?

Film Club

Fascinated with film? Do you enjoy writing, fashion design, acting or filming? Film Club is the place for you! Here you'll plan, design, and create your very own original film, from start to finish.

Journalism Society

Students can write articles on any topic they are interested in and get help as much help as needed. We spend our time brainstorming concepts and typing up articles. We format then publish a finished newspaper in the student bulletin every half term.

Model UN

The club offers students the opportunity to simulate the United Nations, where students play the role of delegates from different countries and attempt to solve real world issues with the policies and perspectives of their assigned country. This enables them to hone their research and debate skills whilst broadening their understanding of the world and issues that impact us all.

Space Soc

Space Soc is a club where we discuss all topics related to space, from black holes to potential alien life within the universe. We also take part in fun activities every week, including space themed origami and building model rockets. We are open to any weekly topic requests and hope to see you there!

Collaboration

Board Games Club Relax and play games at lunch with students from other years. An opportunity to try new

games and suggest games to each other.

Choirs Join one of the numerous choirs we have to offer from non – auditioned to the prestigious

auditioned chamber choirs. There is something for everyone!

Clarinet Choir Open to anyone who plays the clarinet, all you need to do is turn up with your clarinet!

Concert Band Our big concert band open to all players from grade 3+ playing music from films to pop

music.

Guitar Ensemble There's nothing they won't attempt from classical guitar to electric guitar; everyone is

welcome.

Gymnastics Main school gymnastic club open to all years and run by a specialist gymnastics coach.

Junior Flutes Open to all flautists regardless of grade.

Junior Strings Open to all girls who play a string instrument with repertoire ranging from film music to

classical music.

Pride Society Pride Society offers a safe space for students where we discuss and debate a wide range of

topics that affect the LGBT+ community, offer support but above all just relax and have fun.

Senior Flutes Flute ensemble open to girls who are grade 5+ on the flute.

Senior Strings String ensemble open to girls who are grade 5+ on a string instrument

Symphony Orchestra

The main school orchestra, open to students who are grade 4+ on their instrument or by invite.

Sports Clubs Join in one of the many sports clubs to play for fun or train as part of a team. This will help

you work with others and develop your fitness.

Commitment

Biology Drop -In A voluntary drop-in session and the students can pop-in for just five minutes with a problem or stay for more in-depth help. Chem Drop -in A voluntary drop-in session and the students can pop-in for just five minutes with a problem or stay for more in-depth help. CompSci Drop -In A voluntary drop-in session and the students can pop-in for just five minutes with a problem or stay for more in-depth help. **GCSE PE Sports** Sessions offered in badminton, hockey and trampolining to support students with the Drop - in practical element for the GCSE course. **Greek Club** Love the ancient world? In Greek Club you'll learn all about the culture, language and quirks of the Ancient Greeks. **Junior Med Soc** The Junior Medic Society provides Key Stage 3 students with an introduction to the field of medicine and healthcare. The society aims to nurture curiosity, encourage critical thinking, and inspire students who may wish to pursue further study or a future career in medicine. Latin Drop-in A voluntary drop-in session and the students can pop-in for just five minutes with a problem or stay for more in-depth help. **Maths Club** Maths Club aims to inspire Becky High students by providing a platform to explore and develop their love of maths and increase their knowledge and skills. They meet at least three times per half term and enjoy solving puzzles, making shapes, exploring the creative side of maths and discussing various maths problems while enjoying sweets. Maths Drop-in If you're struggling with a particular area in math's, this is the place to come for help and advice! **Physics Drop In** A voluntary drop-in session and the students can pop-in for just five minutes with a problem or stay for more in-depth help. **STEAM** Join us to take part in exciting experiments such as building an eco-friendly haunted house from re-used materials making slime, elephant's toothpaste and polymer bouncy balls. The Study Spot This club is the perfect opportunity for students to come and complete their work with the support of older and more experienced students. They can come and do homework, revision, or even just finish schoolwork.

A-Z of Clubs & Societies

Club	Year Group	Day	Location	Start time	Finish time
Advanced Dance A	Year 10-13	Wednesday	Dance Gym	3:30	5:00
Art discussion society	Year 7-13	Thursday	C101	1:45	2:20
Bar Mock Trial	Year 9	Monday	P101	3:30	4:40
Baroque Choir	Year 8-13	Monday	P202	1:40	2:20
Becky Bellas	Year 7-13	Friday	P202	1:40	2:20
Bel Canto Choir	Year 10-11	Wednesday	P202	2:00	2:30
BHS Politics Society Seminar Group	Year 13	Monthly			
Biology club	Year 7-8	Friday	D201	1:40	2:20
Biology Drop In	Year 7-13	Wednesday	S105	1:45	2:30
Blossom	Year 7-13	Everyday	n/a		
Board Games Club	Year 7-13	Monday	D203	1:40	2:20
Book Club	Year 8-13	Tuesday Week B	LRC	1:45	2:15
Book Club	Year 7	Tuesday Week A	LRC	1:45	2:15
Chamber Choir	Year 9-13	Monday	Main Hall	3:30	5:00
Cheerleading	Year 7-13	Friday	Dancey Gym	3:40	4:45
Chem Drop in	Year 10-13	Tuesday	S204	1:40	2:20
Chess club	Year 7-13	Friday	D103	1.3	2.25
Chicago Dancers	Year 8-13	Wednesday	Dance Gym	1:40	2:20
Chicago Rehearsals	Year 8-13	Friday Week A	P101	1:40	2:20
Chicago Rehearsals	Year 8-13	Wednesday	Main Hall/ Dance Gym	3:30	5:00
Chicago Rehearsals	Year 8-13	Monday Week B	P101	1:40	2:20
Chicago Rehearsals	Year 8-13	Tuesday Week A	P101	1:40	2:20
Chicago Rehearsals	Year 8-13	Tuesday	P101	3:30	4:30
Chicago Rehearsals	Year 8-13	Wednesday Week A	P101	1:40	2:20
Chicago Singing	Year 8-13	Tuesday	P201	1:40	2:20
Chorale	Year 9-13	Thursday	Main Hall	1:40	2:20

				l	
Clarinet Choir	Year 7-13	Tuesday	Percussion Room	1:40	2:20
Classics Society	Year 7-13	Tuesday	T301	1:45	2:20
Coding Club	Years 7-9	Wednesday	T102	1:40	2:20
CompSci Drop In	Year 10-13	Wednesday Week B	T101	1:40	2:20
Concert Band	Year 7-13	Friday	Main Hall	1:40	2:20
Current Affairs Club	Year 7-11	Wednesday	К9	1:40	2:20
Dance Live	Year 9-13	Thursday	Dance Gym	3:30	5:00
Debate Club	Year 7-9	Monday	D301	1:45	1:20
Diversity in History	Y8-13	Tuesday Week B	K2	1:40	2:20
Dungeons and Dragons Club	Year 7-13	Monday	T304	1:45	1:25
Engineering Club	Year 7-13	Wednesday	D202	1:40	2:25
Ethics of Politics club	Year 7-13	Wednesday	K8		
Evotri Triatholon Club	Year 7-13	Thursday	Sports Hall	3:40	4:45
F1 club	Year 7-13	Monday	D201	1:45	2:20
Film Club	Year 7-13	Wednesday	D204	1:45	1:20
Finance and Business Club	Years 10-12	Tuesday Week B	K12	1:40	2:20
Finance and Business Club	Years 7-9	Tuesday Week A	K12	1:40	2:20
French support club	Y11	Friday Week A-B	T203	1:40	1:20
French support club	Y11	Wednesday Week A-B	T203	1:40	1:20
Games and Colouring Club	Years 7-9	Tuesday	K2	1:40	1:20
GCSE & A-Level Art Drop in	Year 10-13	All week	C203 & C204	1.30	1:20
GCSE Dance	Year 11	Tuesday	Dance Gym	1:40	2:20
GCSE Music	Year 11	Monday	P201	1:40	2:20
GCSE PE Badmington	Year 10-11	Tuesday	Sports Hall	1:40	2:20
GCSE PE Hockey	Year 10-11	Thursday	Astro	1:40	2:20
GCSE PE support	Year 11	Friday	D101	1:40	2:20
GCSE Trampolining	Year 10-11	Tuesday	Sports Hall	1:40	2:20

Graphics Drop-in	Year 10-13	All week	C201	1:30	1:25
Greek Club	Year 7-13	Thursday	Т304	1:45	1:25
Guardian Angels	Year 8	Tuesday	К3	1:40	2:20
Guitar Ensemble	Year 7-13	Thursday	Percussion Room	1:40	2:20
Gymnastics	Year 7-13	Wednesday	Sports Hall	3:40	4:45
Henna club	Year 7-13	Thursday	D201	1:45	1:20
History and politics Club	Year 7-13	Friday	K12	1:40	2:20
Islam Soc	Year 7-13	Friday	D302	1:40	2:20
Journalism Society	Year 7-13	Monday	D204	1:45	1:20
Junior Advanced Choir	Year 7-8	Friday	P201	1:40	2:20
Junior Choir	Year 7-8	Wednesday	Main Hall	1:40	2:20
Junior Flutes	Year 7-13	Tuesday	P202	1:40	2:20
Junior Med Soc	Year 7-11	Monday	D201	1:45	1:20
Junior Strings	Year 7-13	Monday	Main Hall	1:40	2:20
Knitting and Crochet Society	Year 7-13	Tuesday	D204		
Latin Drop-in	Year 11	Friday	T304	1:45	2:25
Law Soc	Year 7-13	Tuesday	D201	1:40	2:20
M.A.T.H.S (Maths Aptitude Test Help Sessions)	Year 12-13	Friday	D304	1:30	1:15
Maths Club	Year 7-9	Monday	D304	1:45	2:20
Maths Drop-in	Year 7-13	Tuesday	D301	1:40	2:25
Mock Trial	Year 9	Monday	P101	3:30	4:45
MUN	Year 12-13	Thursday	K1	1:40	2:25
Origami	Year 7-11	Friday	K13	1.45	1:15
PE A level support	Year 12-13	Friday Week A	D102	1:40	2:20
Philosophy Club	Year 7-13	Thursday	K4	1:30	2:20

Physics Club	Year 7-13	Friday	S203	1:40	2:20
Physics Drop In	Year 7-13	Monday	S203	1:45	2:30
Pride Society	Year 7-13	Friday	D202	1:40	2:20
Psychology Club	Year 7-13	Tuesday	K10	1.45	1:25
Red Cross	Year 12-13	Tuesday Week A	M5	1:40	2:20
Reviving Recital - Quran club	Year 7-13	Wednesday	D304	1:40	2:20
Senior Flutes	Year 7-13	Wednesday		1:40	2:20
Senior Strings	Year 7-13	Tuesday	Recording Studio	1:40	2:20
Sikh Society	Year 7-13	Monday	K4	1:40	2:20
Sociology Club	Year 7-11	Wednesday	К9	1:40	2:20
Space Soc	Year 7-13	Tuesday	S203	1:45	2:30
Spanish support Club	Year 11	Tuesday	T204	1:40	2:20
Spanish support Club	Year 11	Friday	T202	1:40	2:20
STEAM	Year 7-9	Monday week A	S204	1:30	1:20
STEAM club	Years 7-8	Wednesday week A	S204	1:45	2:30
Symphony Orchestra	Year 7-13	Tuesday	Main Hall	3:30	4:40
The Economics Society	Year 7-13	Monday	K12	1:30	1:30
The Study Spot	Year 7-12	Monday	D104	1.3	2.15
U12 & U13 Football	Year 7-8	Friday	Astro	1:40	2:20
U12 & U13 Hockey	Year 7-8	Wednesday	Astro	1:40	2:20
U12 Netball	Year 7	Monday	Netball Courts	1:40	2:20
U12 Netball	Year 7	Wednesday	Netball Courts	3:40	4:45
U12/U13 Hockey	Year 7-8	Monday	Astro	3:40	4:45
U13 Netball	Year 8	Tuesday	Netball Courts	3:40	4:45
U13 Netball	Year 8	Thursday	Netball Courts	1:40	2:20
U14 Hockey	Year 9	Wednesday	Astro	3:40	4:45
U14 Netball	Year 9	Monday	Sports Hall	3:40	4:45
U14 Netball	Year 9	Tuesday	Netball Courts	1:40	2:20
U15 & GCSE Netball	Year 10-11	Monday	Netball Courts	3:40	4:45
U15 & U16 Hockey	Year 10-11	Tuesday	Astro	3:40	4:45

U16 Netball	Year 11	Monday	Netball Courts	1:40	2:20
U19 Netball	Year 12-13	Wednesday	Netball Courts	1:40	2:20
UKMT Mentoring	Year 8-9	Thursday week A	D301	1:30	2:00
Winter Athletics	Year 7-13	Tuesday	Sports Hall	3:40	4:45
Year 10 & Year 11 Badmington	Year 10-11	Thursday	Sports Hall	1:40	2:20
Year 10 & Year 11 Football	Year 10-11	Wednesday	Astro	1:40	2:20
Year 7 Badmington	Year 7	Monday	Sports Hall	1:40	2:20
Year 7 Commercial	Year 7	Thursday	Dance Gym	1:40	2:20
Year 7 Drama Club	Year 7	Monday week A	P203	1:40	2:20
Year 7 Drama Club	Year 7	Tuesday week B	P203	1:40	2:20
Year 7 Lyrical Dance	Year 7	Tuesday	Dance Gym	1:40	2:20
Year 7 Social Club	Year 7	Friday	К6	1:45	1:20
Year 8 & 9 Badmington	Year 8-9	Friday	Sports Hall	3:40	4:45
Year 8 Commercial	Year 8	Tuesday	Dance Gym	1:40	2:20
Year 8 Lyrical	Year 8	Thursday	Dance Gym	1:40	2:20
Year 9 & Year 10 Football	Year 9-10	Thursday	Astro	1:40	2:20
Young Enterprise	Year 12	Monday	K12	3.45	5:00

BEACONSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

